

Current issue date:
Expiry date:
Certificate identity number:

13 October 2020 31 May 2021 10299280 Original approval(s): Bek. 1191 - 26 June 2008 Bek. 1510 – 13 October 2020 OHSAS 18001 - 26 June 2008 ISO 45001 – 13 October 2020

Certificate of Approval

This is to certify that the Management System of:

NNE A/S

CVR No 13246009, Bredevej 2, 2830 Virum, Denmark

has been approved by Lloyd's Register to the following standards:

DS/ISO45001:2018 / Bek. 1510, ISO 45001:2018

Approval number(s): Bek. 1150 - 0000968, ISO 45001 - 0000971

This certificate is valid only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same number on which the locations applicable to this approval are listed.

The scope of this approval is applicable to:

Consultancy Services, Development and Management of Projects and provision of Full Engineering Services primarily within Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries, including management and operation of temporary site offices. Inspection and test of electrical installations.



Paul Graaf

Area Operations Manager North Europe

Issued by: Lloyds Register EMEA

for and on behalf of: LRQA Sverige AB



Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyds Register EMEA, Strandvejen 104 A, 2nd Floor, 2900 Hellerup, Denmark for and on behalf of: LRQA Sverige AB, Göteborgsvägen 74 43363 Sävedalen Sweden



Certificate Schedule

Location **Activities**

NNE A/S P-nummer 1004085233

CVR No 13246009, Bredevej 2, 2830 Virum, Denmark

DS/ISO45001:2018/Bek 1510

Consultancy Services, Development and Management of Projects and provision of Full Engineering Services primarily within Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries, including management and operation of temporary site offices.

ISO 45001:2018

Consultancy Services, Development and Management of Projects and provision of Full Engineering Services primarily within Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries, including management and operation of temporary site offices. P-No. 1004085233.

NNE A/S P-nummer 1002936314

Hallas Allé, 4400 Kalundborg, Denmark

DS/ISO45001:2018/Bek 1510

Consultancy Services, Development and Management of Projects and provision of Full Engineering Services primarily within Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries, including management and operation of temporary site offices.

ISO 45001:2018

Consultancy Services, Development and Management of Projects and provision of Full Engineering Services primarily within Biotechnology and Pharmaceutical Industries, including management and operation of temporary site offices. P-No. 1002936314





Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries, including Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Limited (LRQA), and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract. Issued by: Lloyds Register EMEA, Strandvejen 104 A, 2nd Floor, 2900 Hellerup, Denmark for and on behalf of: LRQA Sverige AB, Göteborgsvägen 74 43363 Sävedalen Sweden